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Last First Company Title Address Phone E-mail
Best Justin The Herald Staff

Photographer
1213 California St.
Everett, WA  98201

425-339-3000
x3295 best@heraldnet.com

Biggs Phil Everett Public
Schools

Instructional
Technology

Spec.

3715 Oakes Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4207 pbiggs@everett.wednet.edu

Bradshaw Brad
High Resistant

Industrial
Coatings

President 1102 B3 Bonneville Ave.
Snohomish, WA 98290 360-568-2098 HRIC@GTE.net

Davis William ITT Technical
Institute

2525 - 223rd St. SE
Bothell, WA  98021 425-485-0303 willdavis@itt-tech.edu

Dunn Mike Dunn
Photography

327 Crown Dr.
Everett, WA  98203 425-259-1711 mdunn76658@aol.com

Fender Carl Everett Public
Schools Teacher 4730 Colby Ave

Everett, WA  98203 425-385-4073 cfender@everett.wednet.edu

Grayum Kevin Cascade High
School Teacher 807 E Casino Rd

Everett, WA  98203 425-385-6133 kgrayum@everett.wednet.edu

Guffey Kathi HM Jackson
High Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7010 kguffey@everett.wednet.edu

Javid Mahnaz Microsoft Instructional
Designer

13922 64th Pl W
Edmonds, WA  98026

425-742-9246
425-705-4517

mjavid@microsoft.com
mjavid@worldnet.att.net

Johnson Brad Everett High
School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave

Everett, WA 98201 425-385-4443 bjohnson@everett.wednet.edu

Johnson JB Cascade High
School Teacher 807 E Casino Rd

Everett, WA  98203 425-385-6144 jjohnson@everett.wednet.edu

Kammer Greg
Everett

Community
College

Multimedia
Instructor

2000 Tower Street
Everett, WA  98208 425-388-9439 Gkammer@evcc.ctc.edu

Low John Everett High
School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave

Everett, WA 98201 jlow@everett.wednet.edu

Reid Murray Verizon
Comm.  Sales Engineer 1800 41st Street

Everett, WA   98201 425-261-7847 murray.reid@verizon.com
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Rowe Ken 
Henry

Cogswell
College

Prof., School of
Digital Arts

3002 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-258-3351 k.rowe@henrycogswell.edu

Shaw Jan Jan's Design Owner 13530 Cascadian Way
Everett, WA  98208 425-743-9784 JJSJansdesigns@aol.com

Sullivan Rick Freelance Owner 4045 NE 109th St
Seattle, WA  98125 206-363-9140 rsullivan@eurocycle.com

Thorleifson Maggie HM Jackson
High Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7183 mthorleifson@everett.wednet.edu

Thorleifson Chris HM Jackson
High Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7181 cthorleifson@everett.wednet.edu

Tiscornia John Productions
Northwest Owner 11032 SE 30th Pl

Bellevue, WA 98004 425-990-8890 john@tiscornia.net

Vener Judith
Independent
Producer and

Writer

2008 1/2 Nob Hill Ave N
Seattle, WA  98109 206-283-7156 javener@aol.com

Wigre Rick HM Jackson
High Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7118 rwigre@everett.wednet.edu
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